MALAYSIAN JOURNAL INDEXED IN SCOPUS 2020 (AS of JUNE 2021)
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Name of Journal

3L: Language, Linguistics, Literature

ABU Technical Review

Afkar

Alam Cipta

Al-Shajarah

Archives of Orofacial Sciences

Asia Pacific Journal of Educators and Education

Asian Academy of Management Journal

Asian Academy of Management Journal of Accounting and Finance
Asian Fisheries Science

Asian Journal of Business and Accounting

Asian Journal of University Education

Asian Myrmecology

Asia-Pacific Journal of Innovation in Hospitality and Tourism
Asia-Pacific Journal of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology
Asiatic

ASM Science Journal

Bulletin of the Geological Society of Malaysia

Bulletin of the Malaysian Mathematical Sciences Society
CFD Letters

Defence S and T Technical Bulletin

Food Research

Gema Online Journal of Language Studies

Global Journal Al-Thagafah

[IUM Engineering Journal

Institutions and Economies

Intellectual Discourse

International Food Research Journal

International Journal of Asia-Pacific Studies

International Journal of Automotive and Mechanical Engineering
International Journal of Business and Society

International Journal of China Studies

International Journal of Economics and Management
International Journal of Integrated Engineering

International Journal of Islamic Thought

International Journal of Nanoelectronics and Materials

International Journal of Sustainable Construction Engineering and Techt

International Medical Journal Malaysia
Journal of Advanced Manufacturing Technology

Journal of Advanced Research in Fluid Mechanics and Thermal Science

Journal of Al-Tamaddun

Journal of Construction in Developing Countries

Journal of Design and Built Environment

Journal of Engineering Science and Technology

Journal of Information and Communication Technology
Journal of Mechanical Engineering

Journal of Oil Palm Research

Journal of Physical Science

Journal of Sustainability Science and Management
Journal of Technical Education and Training

Journal of the Malaysian Branch of the Royal Asiatic Society
Journal of the University of Malaya Medical Centre
Journal of Tropical Forest Science

Jurnal Ekonomi Malaysia

Jurnal Komunikasi: Malaysian Journal of Communication
Jurnal Pengurusan

Jurnal Teknologi (Sciences and Engineering)

Print-ISSN

01285157
01266209
15118819
18237231
13946870
18238602
21803463
13942603
18234992
01166514
19854064
18237797
19851944
22891471
01287451
19853106
18236782
01266187
01266705
21801363
19856571

16758021
22320474
1511788X
22321640
01284878
19854668

22298649
15116670
21803250
1823836X
2229838X
22321314
19855761
21803242
18234631
19853157
22897879
18237517
18236499

18234690
1675414X
18235514
15112780
16753402
18238556
22298932
01267353
18237339
01281283
01271962
2289151X
01272713
01279696

E-ISSN

25501755
22893687

22317163
22899057
21804184
19858299
20733720
21803137
26009749

25502166
22320482

22897860
22321349

18236243
21801606

22896023
22321535
26007959
22898107
22892672
21804222
22321500
21803862

21804230
26727226

22891528

21803722

Coverage

2008-ongoing
2001-ongoing, 1995-1999
2019-ongoing
2018-ongoing
2013-ongoing, 2011
2017-ongoing
2018-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2017-ongoing
2008-ongoing
2019-ongoing
2008-ongoing
2017-ongoing
2002-ongoing
2012-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2015-0ngoing, 2008-2012
2008-ongoing
2018-0ngoing, 2009-2014
2008-ongoing
2017-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2016-ongoing
2012-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2007-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2010-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2010-ongoing
2006-ongoing
2017-ongoing
2019-ongoing
2012-ongoing
2018-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2017-ongoing
2017-ongoing
2019-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2015-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2008-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2016-ongoing
2015-ongoing, 2010, 1988, 1975-1
2006-ongoing, 2002-2003, 1996-2(
1993-ongoing, 1988
2006-ongoing, 1983, 1981
2014-ongoing
2006-ongoing
2010-ongoing

2017 2018 2019 2020
CiteScore CiteScore CiteScore CiteScore
0.8 0.8 13 2.0
0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.1

0.1 0.2 0.3

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2
0.0 0.3 0.8 18
0.0 0.0 0.1

0.6 1.0 13 18
0.4 0.8 0.7 0.9
0.2 0.4 0.9

0.6 0.8 0.9 1.3
0.0 0.5

1.2 1.3 1.6 1.8
0.0 0.2 0.4

0.7 0.2 0.1 0.3
0.2 0.1 0.2 0.4
0.5 0.2 0.2 0.3
0.7 0.7 11 1.7
1.4 15 1.6 1.9
1.0 0.0 13 19
0.8 0.7 0.4 0.4
0.1 0.5 0.7

1.2 0.9 1.1 1.3
0.2 0.8 0.9 0.4
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8
0.5 0.5 0.8 0.9
0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3
1.0 13 15 18
0.7 0.8 0.7 0.7
4.2 3.2 22 23
0.5 0.5 0.8 12
0.7 0.7 0.5 0.2
0.3 0.7 0.9 1.0
0.0 0.4 0.8 12
0.0 0.1

0.7 0.9 11 13
0.1 0.3 0.4

0.6 0.7 0.2 0.4
0.0 0.1 0.4 0.7
0.3 0.5 12 16
0.0 0.2

0.9 1.4 16 13
0.3 0.4 0.7 15
0.7 0.9 12 15
0.5 0.9 18 3.0
0.1 0.3 0.8 14
11 1.2 1.9 3.0
0.9 0.7 12 18
0.4 0.7 0.8 0.9
0.1 0.3 0.7 13
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.3
0.2 0.1 0.1 0.2
1.2 1.2 1.0 1.4
0.4 0.5 0.7 0.8
0.8 0.9 11 1.4
0.5 0.6 1.0 12
0.7 1.0 11 1.4

Added to
list Mei
2021

Publisher's Name

Penerbit Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia

Asia-Pacific Broadcasting Union

University of Malaya

Universiti Putra Malaysia

International Islamic University Malaysia

School of Dental Sciences, Universiti Sains Malaysia
Penerbit Universiti Sains Malaysia

Penerbit Universiti Sains Malaysia

Asian Academy of Management and Universiti Sains Malas
Asian Fisheries Society

Faculty of Business and Accountancy, University of Malaya
UiTM Press

Penerbit UMS

Taylor's University

Universiti Putra Malaysia

International Islamic University Malaysia

Akademi Sains Malaysia

Persatuan Geologi Malaysia

Springer Science+Business Media Singapore

ISSR

Science & Technology Research Institute for Defence (STF
Rynnye Lyan Resources

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia

Kolej Universiti Islam Sultan Azlan Shah

International Islamic University Malaysia

University of Malaya

International Islamic University Malaysia

Universiti Putra Malaysia

Universiti Sains Malaysia

The Automotive Engineering Centre (AEC), Universiti Mala'
Universiti Malaysia Sarawak

Institute of China Studies, University of Malaya

Universiti Putra Malaysia

Penerbit UTHM

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Press

Universiti Malaysia Perlis (UniMAP)

Penerbit UTHM

International Islamic University Malaysia

Penerbit Universiti Teknikal Malaysia Melaka

Penerbit Akademia Baru

Academy of Islamic Studies, Dept of Islamic History and Ci
Universiti Sains Malaysia

University of Malaya

Taylor's University

Universiti Utara Malaysia Press

Institut Pengurusan Penyelidikan (RMI), Universiti Teknolog
Malaysian Palm Oil Board

Penerbit Universiti Sains Malaysia

Universiti Malaysia Terengganu

Penerbit UTHM

Malaysian Branch of the Royal Asiatic Society

University of Malaya Medical Centre

Forest Research Institute Malaysia

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia

Penerbit Universiti Teknologi Malaysia

Best
Quartile
2020
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No. Name of Journal
58  Jurnal Tribologi
59  Kajian Malaysia
60 Kemanusiaan
61  Malayan Nature Journal
62  Malaysian Applied Biology
63  Malaysian Construction Research Journal
64  Malaysian Family Physician
65 Malaysian Forester
66  Malaysian Journal of Analytical Sciences
67  Malaysian Journal of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
68  Malaysian Journal of Chemistry
69  Malaysian Journal of Computer Science
70  Malaysian Journal of Consumer and Family Economics
71 Malaysian Journal of Economic Studies
72 Malaysian Journal of Learning and Instruction
73 Malaysian Journal of Library and Information Science
74 Malaysian Journal of Mathematical Sciences
75 Malaysian Journal of Medical Sciences
76  Malaysian Journal of Medicine and Health Sciences
77  Malaysian Journal of Microbiology
78  Malaysian Journal of Microscopy
79  Malaysian Journal of Music
80  Malaysian Journal of Nutrition
81  Malaysian Journal of Public Health Medicine
82  Malaysian Journal of Science
83  Malaysian Journal of Soil Science
84  Malaysian Online Journal of Educational Management
85  Malaysian Orthopaedic Journal
86 Medical Journal of Malaysia
87  Neurology Asia
88  Pertanika Journal of Science and Technology
89 Pertanika Journal of Social Science and Humanities
90 Pertanika Journal of Tropical Agricultural Science
91  Planning Malaysia
92  Sains Malaysiana
93 SARE
94  SEARCH (Malaysia)
95  Serangga
96 The Malaysian journal of pathology
97  Tropical Biomedicine
98 Tropical Life Sciences Research
99  UUM Journal of Legal Studies
100 Wacana Seni
101 Issues in Language Studies
New journal
1. Issues in Language Studies
Inactive
1. Journal of Mechanical Engineering and Sciences

Print-ISSN

01274082
13949330
00251291
01268643
19853807
1985207X
03022935
13942506
15112616
15112292
01279084
15112802
15114554
16758110
13946234
18238343
1394195X
16758544
18238262
18237010
26009366
1394035X
16750306
13943065
13947990

19852533
03005283
18236138
01287680
01287702
15113701
16756215
01266039
0127046X
2229872X
13945130
01268635
01275720
19858345
2229984X
16753410

E-ISSN

22897232
21804273
19858353

25501658

22317538

26009331

22894489
2232111X

21804249
01279483
21804311
21802726

Universiti Malaysia Sarawak

Universiti Malaysia Pahang

Coverage

2019-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2008-ongoing
2017-ongoing, 2008-2014, 1982-1¢
2012-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2007-ongoing
2007-ongoing, 1979
2010-ongoing
2016-ongoing
2018-ongoing
1996-ongoing
2015-ongoing, 2007-2013
2007-ongoing
2012-ongoing
1996-ongoing
2007-ongoing
2003-ongoing
2007-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2018-ongoing
2007-ongoing
2012-ongoing
2006-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2017-ongoing
2017-ongoing
1973-ongoing, 1963-1964
2008-ongoing
2010-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2007-ongoing
2013-ongoing, 2010-2011
2006-ongoing
2018-ongoing
2012-ongoing
2016-ongoing
1985-ongoing, 1979-1983
2005-ongoing
2009-ongoing
2018-ongoing
2011-ongoing
2020-ongoing

2017

0.4
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.1

12
0.1
0.7
0.3
11
0.4
11
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.6
0.7
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.8
0.1
1.0

0.5
0.0
1.0
12
13

0.0

2018

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.0
13
0.1
0.6
0.5
11
0.7
13
0.2
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.7
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.0
0.4
0.3
1.0
0.9
15
0.0
0.0

2019

0.6
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.7
0.4
1.0
0.2
0.2
15
0.0
0.9
13
13
0.8
1.4
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.7
0.8
0.4
0.7
0.5
0.6
0.4
11
0.0
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
15
0.0
0.0

2020
CiteScore CiteScore CiteScore CiteScore

0.2
0.9
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.5
1.0
0.6
13
0.6
0.3
1.4
0.2
0.8
20
17
0.8
20
0.2
0.8
0.3
0.4
0.9
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.9
0.7
0.3
11
0.6
0.9
0.6
1.4
0.0
0.7
0.9
12
11
1.9
0.2
0.2
0.0

Added to
list Mei
2021

Added

Publisher's Name

Malaysian Tribology Society (Mytribos)
Penerbit Universiti Sains Malaysia
Universiti Sains Malaysia

Malayan Nature Society

Malaysian Society of Applied Biology
Construction Research Institute of Malaysia
Academy of Family Physicians of Malaysia
Forest Research Institute

Faculty of Science and Technology, Universiti Kebangsaan

Malaysian Society for Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
Malaysian Institute of Chemistry
University of Malaya

Kuala Lumpur Malaysian Consumer and Family Economics

Malaysian Economic Association
Universiti Utara Malaysia Press
University of Malaya

Universiti Putra Malaysia

Universiti Sains Malaysia

Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences
Malaysian Society for Microbiology
Universiti Putra Malaysia

Universiti Pendidikan Sultan Idris
Persatuan Pemakanan Malaysia
Malaysian Public Health Physicians' Association
University of Malaya

Malaysian Society of Soil Science (MSSS)
University of Malaya

Malaysian Orthopaedic Association
Malaysian Medical Association

ASEAN Neurological Association
Universiti Putra Malaysia

Universiti Putra Malaysia

Universiti Pertanian Malaysia

Malaysian Institute of Planners

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
University of Malaya

Taylor's University College

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
Malaysian Society of Pathologists
Malaysian Society of Parasitology and Tropical Medicine
Universiti Sains Malaysia

Universiti Utara Malaysia Press

Penerbit Universiti Sains Malaysia
Universiti Malaysia Sarawak

Best
Quartile
2020
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